
THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
Oregon Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 22, 2014)

All games

Overall record: 24-10  Conf: 10-8  Home: 15-3  Away: 5-5  Neutral: 4-2

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds
## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg
03 Young, Joseph 34-34 1059 31.1 206-429  . 4 8 0 76-183  . 4 1 5 155-176  . 8 8 1 26 70 96 2.8 47 1 66 39 1 44 643 18.9
00 Moser, Mike 34-34 962 28.3 169-368  . 4 5 9 56-148  . 3 7 8 56-73  . 7 6 7 63 200 263 7.7 87 1 55 60 25 39 450 13.2
12 Calliste, Jason 34-1 901 26.5 115-218  . 5 2 8 65-129  . 5 0 4 137-157  . 8 7 3 17 54 71 2.1 73 1 57 50 2 36 432 12.7
21 Dotson, Damyean 33-33 786 23.8 116-265  . 4 3 8 26-83  . 3 1 3 53-66  . 8 0 3 23 83 106 3.2 58 0 40 38 5 16 311 9.4
10 Loyd, Johnathan 34-28 867 25.5 73-159  . 4 5 9 18-52  . 3 4 6 75-91  . 8 2 4 8 53 61 1.8 78 0 161 60 4 36 239 7.0
23 Cook, Elgin 34-1 567 16.7 77-134  . 5 7 5 2-13  . 1 5 4 72-109  . 6 6 1 56 70 126 3.7 87 0 15 29 16 21 228 6.7
13 Amardi, Richard 34-5 546 16.1 89-171  . 5 2 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 40-72  . 5 5 6 42 92 134 3.9 116 4 13 39 17 25 219 6.4
01 Artis, Dominic 25-6 422 16.9 33-97  . 3 4 0 8-31  . 2 5 8 29-43  . 6 7 4 9 39 48 1.9 39 0 55 33 3 20 103 4.1
32 Carter, Ben 25-5 318 12.7 18-47  . 3 8 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 27-35  . 7 7 1 26 36 62 2.5 58 1 18 16 14 12 63 2.5
02 Armstead, Arik 1-0 4 4.0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2.0
15 Abdul-Bassit, Jalil 17-0 106 6.2 11-34  . 3 2 4 7-18  . 3 8 9 3-8  . 3 7 5 1 8 9 0.5 9 0 4 5 0 4 32 1.9
20 Austin, Waverly 31-23 328 10.6 19-46  . 4 1 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 17-29  . 5 8 6 28 44 72 2.3 64 1 8 14 26 9 55 1.8
11 Friedman, Theo 11-0 25 2.3 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 0 1 0.1 4 0 0 2 0 1 6 0.5
35 Crow, Brian 7-0 16 2.3 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
24 Lapray, A.J. 2-0 5 2.5 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
04 Lucenti, Nicholas 7-0 13 1.9 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 0.4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 55 53 108 4
Total.......... 34 6925 928-1977  . 4 6 9 259-666  . 3 8 9 668-865  . 7 7 2 356 804 1160 34.1 725 9 492 389 113 263 2783 81.9
Opponents...... 34 6925 838-1907  . 4 3 9 198-611  . 3 2 4 647-912  . 7 0 9 377 748 1125 33.1 697 16 424 458 125 166 2521 74.1

TEAM STATISTICS ORE OPP
SCORING 2783 2521
  Points per game 81.9 74.1
  Scoring margin +7.7 -
FIELD GOALS-ATT 928-1977 838-1907
  Field goal pct  . 4 6 9  . 4 3 9
3 POINT FG-ATT 259-666 198-611
  3-point FG pct  . 3 8 9  . 3 2 4
  3-pt FG made per game 7.6 5.8
FREE THROWS-ATT 668-865 647-912
  Free throw pct  . 7 7 2  . 7 0 9
  F-Throws made per game 19.6 19.0
REBOUNDS 1160 1125
  Rebounds per game 34.1 33.1
  Rebounding margin +1.0 -
ASSISTS 492 424
  Assists per game 14.5 12.5
TURNOVERS 389 458
  Turnovers per game 11.4 13.5
  Turnover margin +2.0 -
  Assist/turnover ratio 1.3 0.9
STEALS 263 166
  Steals per game 7.7 4.9
BLOCKS 113 125
  Blocks per game 3.3 3.7
ATTENDANCE 140085 155308
  Home games-Avg/Game 18-7782 10-8556
  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 6-11625

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Totals
Oregon 1260 1457 52 14 2783
Opponents 1176 1299 36 10 2521

Date Opponent Score Att.
11/08/13 vs Georgetown W 82-75 2100
11/13/13 WESTERN CAROLINA W 107-83 6262
11/19/13 UTAH VALLEY W 69-54 5717
11/24/13 SAN FRANCISCO W 100-82 6084
11/29/13 PACIFIC W 85-62 5719
11/30/13 NORTH DAKOTA W 91-76 5937
12/01/13 CAL POLY W 82-61 5580
12/08/13 at Ole Miss Wot 115-105 8212
12/14/13 vs Illinois W 71-64 10043
12/17/13 UC IRVINE W 91-63 5958
12/21/13 BRIGHAM YOUNG Wot 100-96 8035
12/29/13 MORGAN STATE W 97-76 6586

* 01/02/14 at Utah Wot 70-68 13426
* 01/05/14 at Colorado  L 91-100 10398
* 01/09/14 CALIFORNIA  L 83-96 8415
* 01/12/14 STANFORD  L 80-82 8852
* 01/19/14 at Oregon State  L 72-80 6358
* 01/23/14 at Washington  L 76-80 6748
* 01/26/14 at Washington State W 71-44 3866
* 01/30/14 UCLA  L 68-70 8766
* 02/01/14 USC W 78-66 11178
* 02/06/14 at Arizona  L 65-67 14545
* 02/08/14 at Arizona State  L 72-74 8583
* 02/16/14 OREGON STATE W 93-83 10013
* 02/19/14 WASHINGTON W 78-71 6792
* 02/23/14 WASHINGTON STATE W 67-53 8702
* 02/27/14 at UCLA Wo2 87-83 8643
* 03/01/14 at USC W 78-63 4781
* 03/04/14 ARIZONA STATE W 85-78 9125
* 03/08/14 ARIZONA W 64-57 12364

03/12/14 vs Oregon State W 88-74 8734
03/13/14 vs UCLA  L 63-82 12916
03/20/14 vs BYU W 87-68 17749
03/22/14 vs Wisconsin  L 77-85 18206

* - Conference game



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
Oregon Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 08, 2014)

Conference games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 10-8 6-3 4-5 0-0
CONFERENCE 10-8 6-3 4-5 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

03 Young, Joseph 18-18 566 31.4 91-223  . 4 0 8 37-100  . 3 7 0 86-91  . 9 4 5 13 30 43 2.4 27 0 33 28 1 26 305 16.9
00 Moser, Mike 18-18 519 28.8 90-208  . 4 3 3 31-81  . 3 8 3 32-40  . 8 0 0 45 112 157 8.7 51 1 32 27 10 19 243 13.5
12 Calliste, Jason 18-1 482 26.8 71-137  . 5 1 8 41-84  . 4 8 8 45-59  . 7 6 3 10 25 35 1.9 37 1 25 24 1 23 228 12.7
21 Dotson, Damyean 17-17 403 23.7 58-134  . 4 3 3 11-43  . 2 5 6 30-35  . 8 5 7 11 38 49 2.9 35 0 19 18 1 9 157 9.2
13 Amardi, Richard 18-4 283 15.7 47-97  . 4 8 5 1-3  . 3 3 3 22-41  . 5 3 7 18 44 62 3.4 61 3 5 15 11 8 117 6.5
10 Loyd, Johnathan 18-12 456 25.3 35-78  . 4 4 9 8-22  . 3 6 4 35-44  . 7 9 5 7 32 39 2.2 38 0 65 32 3 23 113 6.3
23 Cook, Elgin 18-1 255 14.2 26-51  . 5 1 0 1-7  . 1 4 3 26-37  . 7 0 3 22 33 55 3.1 40 0 7 10 7 8 79 4.4
01 Artis, Dominic 18-6 300 16.7 22-73  . 3 0 1 5-23  . 2 1 7 22-30  . 7 3 3 6 19 25 1.4 32 0 36 22 2 17 71 3.9
32 Carter, Ben 18-5 221 12.3 12-30  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 20-26  . 7 6 9 22 26 48 2.7 32 0 11 13 10 6 44 2.4
02 Armstead, Arik 1-0 4 4.0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2.0
20 Austin, Waverly 15-8 148 9.9 6-18  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-7  . 4 2 9 15 20 35 2.3 24 0 5 6 13 1 15 1.0
15 Abdul-Bassit, Jalil 6-0 33 5.5 2-12  . 1 6 7 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 0.7 3 0 1 2 0 3 4 0.7
11 Friedman, Theo 1-0 3 3.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
04 Lucenti, Nicholas 1-0 2 2.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 30 21 51 3
Total.......... 18 3675 461-1062  . 4 3 4 135-368  . 3 6 7 321-412  . 7 7 9 200 403 603 33.5 382 5 239 201 59 143 1378 76.6
Opponents...... 18 3675 428-961  . 4 4 5 93-287  . 3 2 4 366-494  . 7 4 1 181 424 605 33.6 340 5 234 244 79 83 1315 73.1

TEAM STATISTICS ORE OPP
SCORING 1378 1315
  Points per game 76.6 73.1
  Scoring margin +3.5 -
FIELD GOALS-ATT 461-1062 428-961
  Field goal pct  . 4 3 4  . 4 4 5
3 POINT FG-ATT 135-368 93-287
  3-point FG pct  . 3 6 7  . 3 2 4
  3-pt FG made per game 7.5 5.2
FREE THROWS-ATT 321-412 366-494
  Free throw pct  . 7 7 9  . 7 4 1
  F-Throws made per game 17.8 20.3
REBOUNDS 603 605
  Rebounds per game 33.5 33.6
  Rebounding margin -0.1 -
ASSISTS 239 234
  Assists per game 13.3 13.0
TURNOVERS 201 244
  Turnovers per game 11.2 13.6
  Turnover margin +2.4 -
  Assist/turnover ratio 1.2 1.0
STEALS 143 83
  Steals per game 7.9 4.6
BLOCKS 59 79
  Blocks per game 3.3 4.4
ATTENDANCE 84207 77348
  Home games-Avg/Game 9-9356 9-8594
  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Totals
Oregon 615 739 10 14 1378
Opponents 622 675 8 10 1315

Date Opponent Score Att.
* 01/02/14 at Utah Wot 70-68 13426
* 01/05/14 at Colorado  L 91-100 10398
* 01/09/14 CALIFORNIA  L 83-96 8415
* 01/12/14 STANFORD  L 80-82 8852
* 01/19/14 at Oregon State  L 72-80 6358
* 01/23/14 at Washington  L 76-80 6748
* 01/26/14 at Washington State W 71-44 3866
* 01/30/14 UCLA  L 68-70 8766
* 02/01/14 USC W 78-66 11178
* 02/06/14 at Arizona  L 65-67 14545
* 02/08/14 at Arizona State  L 72-74 8583
* 02/16/14 OREGON STATE W 93-83 10013
* 02/19/14 WASHINGTON W 78-71 6792
* 02/23/14 WASHINGTON STATE W 67-53 8702
* 02/27/14 at UCLA Wo2 87-83 8643
* 03/01/14 at USC W 78-63 4781
* 03/04/14 ARIZONA STATE W 85-78 9125
* 03/08/14 ARIZONA W 64-57 12364

* - Conference game



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
Oregon Extended Season Box Score (as of Mar 22, 2014)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 24-10 15-3 5-5 4-2
CONFERENCE 10-8 6-3 4-5 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 14-2 9-0 1-0 4-2

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a a/g to to/g a/to blk blk/g stl stl/g pts avg

03 Young, Joseph 34-34 1059 31.1 206-429  . 4 8 0 76-183  . 4 1 5 155-176  . 8 8 1 26 70 96 2.8 47 1 66 1.94 39 1.15 1.69 1 0.03 44 1.29 643 18.9
00 Moser, Mike 34-34 962 28.3 169-368  . 4 5 9 56-148  . 3 7 8 56-73  . 7 6 7 63 200 263 7.7 87 1 55 1.62 60 1.76 0.92 25 0.74 39 1.15 450 13.2
12 Calliste, Jason 34-1 901 26.5 115-218  . 5 2 8 65-129  . 5 0 4 137-157  . 8 7 3 17 54 71 2.1 73 1 57 1.68 50 1.47 1.14 2 0.06 36 1.06 432 12.7
21 Dotson, Damyean 33-33 786 23.8 116-265  . 4 3 8 26-83  . 3 1 3 53-66  . 8 0 3 23 83 106 3.2 58 0 40 1.21 38 1.15 1.05 5 0.15 16 0.48 311 9.4
10 Loyd, Johnathan 34-28 867 25.5 73-159  . 4 5 9 18-52  . 3 4 6 75-91  . 8 2 4 8 53 61 1.8 78 0 161 4.74 60 1.76 2.68 4 0.12 36 1.06 239 7.0
23 Cook, Elgin 34-1 567 16.7 77-134  . 5 7 5 2-13  . 1 5 4 72-109  . 6 6 1 56 70 126 3.7 87 0 15 0.44 29 0.85 0.52 16 0.47 21 0.62 228 6.7
13 Amardi, Richard 34-5 546 16.1 89-171  . 5 2 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 40-72  . 5 5 6 42 92 134 3.9 116 4 13 0.38 39 1.15 0.33 17 0.50 25 0.74 219 6.4
01 Artis, Dominic 25-6 422 16.9 33-97  . 3 4 0 8-31  . 2 5 8 29-43  . 6 7 4 9 39 48 1.9 39 0 55 2.20 33 1.32 1.67 3 0.12 20 0.80 103 4.1
32 Carter, Ben 25-5 318 12.7 18-47  . 3 8 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 27-35  . 7 7 1 26 36 62 2.5 58 1 18 0.72 16 0.64 1.13 14 0.56 12 0.48 63 2.5
02 Armstead, Arik 1-0 4 4.0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.0
15 Abdul-Bassit, Jalil 17-0 106 6.2 11-34  . 3 2 4 7-18  . 3 8 9 3-8  . 3 7 5 1 8 9 0.5 9 0 4 0.24 5 0.29 0.80 0 0.00 4 0.24 32 1.9
20 Austin, Waverly 31-23 328 10.6 19-46  . 4 1 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 17-29  . 5 8 6 28 44 72 2.3 64 1 8 0.26 14 0.45 0.57 26 0.84 9 0.29 55 1.8
11 Friedman, Theo 11-0 25 2.3 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 0 1 0.1 4 0 0 0.00 2 0.18 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.09 6 0.5
35 Crow, Brian 7-0 16 2.3 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
24 Lapray, A.J. 2-0 5 2.5 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
04 Lucenti, Nicholas 7-0 13 1.9 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 0.4 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0

Total.......... 34 6925 928-1977  . 4 6 9 259-666  . 3 8 9 668-865  . 7 7 2 356 804 1160 34.1 725 9 492 14.47 389 11.44 1.26 113 3.32 263 7.74 2783 81.9
Opponents...... 34 6925 838-1907  . 4 3 9 198-611  . 3 2 4 647-912  . 7 0 9 377 748 1125 33.1 697 16 424 12.47 458 13.47 0.93 125 3.68 166 4.88 2521 74.1

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Totals
Oregon 1260 1457 52 14 2783
Opponents 1176 1299 36 10 2521



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
Oregon Team Game-by-Game Comparison (as of Mar 22, 2014)

All games

Opponent 1st 2nd Score Mar Total FG FG Pct 3-Pointers 3FG Pct Free Throws FT Pct Rebounds Assist T/Over Block Steal Fouls
Georgetown 37/34 45/41 82-75 +7 20-49/27-59 .408/.458 6-22/1-15 .273/.067 36-44/20-30 .818/.667 40/32 +8 15/12 13/11 2/6 9/7 28/31
WESTERN CAROLINA 41/39 66/44 107-83 +24 32-49/27-59 .653/.458 8-14/9-20 .571/.450 35-47/20-31 .745/.645 29/29   - 15/12 11/15 0/2 9/6 19/34
UTAH VALLEY 29/25 40/29 69-54 +15 26-63/22-58 .413/.379 6-21/5-20 .286/.250 11-15/5-8 .733/.625 42/30 +12 12/13 12/14 8/2 8/3 17/16
SAN FRANCISCO 40/35 60/47 100-82 +18 33-60/25-68 .550/.368 11-19/8-28 .579/.286 23-36/24-34 .639/.706 39/38 +1 17/13 11/12 4/1 5/6 23/28
PACIFIC 29/36 56/26 85-62 +23 28-50/20-55 .560/.364 8-21/8-23 .381/.348 21-30/14-18 .700/.778 27/35 (8) 19/10 9/18 5/2 10/3 16/22
NORTH DAKOTA 49/32 42/44 91-76 +15 33-56/29-71 .589/.408 4-10/4-21 .400/.190 21-24/14-21 .875/.667 44/28 +16 15/8 20/10 6/0 5/10 19/18
CAL POLY 44/32 38/29 82-61 +21 24-50/22-55 .480/.400 9-19/6-27 .474/.222 25-35/11-16 .714/.688 35/27 +8 14/9 4/7 2/3 3/3 16/26
Ole Miss 37/38 52/51 115-105 +10 38-65/31-70 .585/.443 11-18/15-35 .611/.429 28-35/28-38 .800/.737 34/36 (2) 25/17 15/18 1/5 11/4 27/28
Illinois 32/32 39/32 71-64 +7 29-52/24-56 .558/.429 4-15/5-17 .267/.294 9-12/11-13 .750/.846 30/27 +3 14/8 16/12 2/2 6/10 15/16
UC IRVINE 48/29 43/34 91-63 +28 32-67/22-54 .478/.407 12-19/6-18 .632/.333 15-19/13-26 .789/.500 39/35 +4 17/11 11/19 4/6 13/2 25/17
BRIGHAM YOUNG 41/47 43/37 100-96 +4 33-81/34-72 .407/.472 10-32/6-16 .313/.375 24-31/22-36 .774/.611 40/51 (11) 15/15 10/18 6/4 12/5 22/23
MORGAN STATE 54/30 43/46 97-76 +21 34-63/25-57 .540/.439 7-15/5-15 .467/.333 22-26/21-35 .846/.600 42/26 +16 21/8 18/14 5/8 8/9 22/22
Utah 28/32 34/30 70-68 +2 24-62/24-63 .387/.381 5-16/3-19 .313/.158 17-23/17-19 .739/.895 42/38 +4 7/12 16/14 3/9 11/10 17/14
Colorado 42/44 49/56 91-100 (9) 33-78/31-55 .423/.564 9-25/5-12 .360/.417 16-21/33-39 .762/.846 33/39 (6) 21/14 9/16 1/6 9/3 26/19
CALIFORNIA 42/46 41/50 83-96 (13) 26-64/32-61 .406/.525 5-19/6-12 .263/.500 26-29/26-29 .897/.897 30/36 (6) 13/21 14/17 3/4 7/6 22/24
STANFORD 37/41 43/41 80-82 (2) 24-46/30-57 .522/.526 12-22/6-14 .545/.429 20-26/16-25 .769/.640 26/32 (6) 18/16 15/7 4/2 3/7 21/19
Oregon State 30/37 42/43 72-80 (8) 25-66/23-51 .379/.451 4-19/7-13 .211/.538 18-24/27-31 .750/.871 34/42 (8) 6/19 11/20 2/8 11/8 26/18
Washington 35/33 41/47 76-80 (4) 27-63/26-45 .429/.578 4-15/7-12 .267/.583 18-19/21-32 .947/.656 32/25 +7 10/17 10/11 5/3 6/6 24/18
Washington State 30/17 41/27 71-44 +27 26-57/10-40 .456/.250 9-22/8-26 .409/.308 10-11/16-25 .909/.640 43/24 +19 15/8 13/14 0/4 6/5 19/11
UCLA 36/32 32/38 68-70 (2) 21-53/23-51 .396/.451 8-24/3-12 .333/.250 18-19/21-25 .947/.840 24/29 (5) 12/14 15/16 3/3 8/9 21/18
USC 34/38 44/28 78-66 +12 25-62/25-51 .403/.490 6-25/2-10 .240/.200 22-30/14-22 .733/.636 31/35 (4) 17/12 6/22 1/3 16/2 22/19
Arizona 38/37 27/30 65-67 (2) 23-54/22-55 .426/.400 6-17/4-16 .353/.250 13-20/19-35 .650/.543 40/35 +5 14/15 12/7 0/3 4/3 22/14
Arizona State 23/43 49/31 72-74 (2) 26-71/21-46 .366/.457 6-24/3-15 .250/.200 14-18/29-39 .778/.744 35/41 (6) 12/12 7/15 3/10 8/3 27/16
OREGON STATE 45/35 48/48 93-83 +10 31-58/30-58 .534/.517 11-21/5-16 .524/.313 20-25/18-25 .800/.720 28/29 (1) 18/9 6/9 5/4 7/2 22/23
WASHINGTON 36/39 42/32 78-71 +7 29-51/24-55 .569/.436 5-12/4-17 .417/.235 15-19/19-23 .789/.826 21/33 (12) 11/13 13/12 3/2 8/5 15/18
WASHINGTON STATE 24/31 43/22 67-53 +14 22-46/15-46 .478/.326 11-20/6-22 .550/.273 12-18/17-22 .667/.773 24/35 (11) 15/6 9/17 8/3 10/2 21/15
UCLA 37/25 34/46 87-83 +4 24-63/26-66 .381/.394 10-28/7-22 .357/.318 29-39/24-31 .744/.774 50/38 +12 15/14 12/11 2/2 6/2 23/27
USC 36/36 42/27 78-63 +15 25-55/21-49 .455/.429 7-24/3-11 .292/.273 21-26/18-24 .808/.750 35/26 +9 13/7 10/12 6/5 8/2 18/26
ARIZONA STATE 33/25 52/53 85-78 +7 29-62/23-60 .468/.383 7-16/12-27 .438/.444 20-26/20-29 .769/.690 40/33 +7 14/13 8/10 6/5 6/1 20/24
ARIZONA 29/31 35/26 64-57 +7 21-51/22-52 .412/.423 10-19/2-11 .526/.182 12-19/11-19 .632/.579 35/35   - 8/12 15/14 4/3 9/7 16/17
Oregon State 41/40 47/34 88-74 +14 30-52/23-38 .577/.605 10-16/3-6 .625/.500 18-28/25-36 .643/.694 24/24   - 15/7 5/15 2/2 6/1 27/21
UCLA 35/37 28/45 63-82 (19) 24-55/30-53 .436/.566 8-26/8-16 .308/.500 7-10/14-21 .700/.667 29/34 (5) 9/18 17/14 2/2 6/9 22/13
BYU 39/31 48/37 87-68 +19 27-54/20-61 .500/.328 2-13/5-19 .154/.263 31-38/23-30 .816/.767 37/32 +5 21/14 8/9 4/0 4/4 22/25
Wisconsin 49/37 28/48 77-85 (8) 24-49/29-60 .490/.483 8-18/11-28 .444/.393 21-23/16-25 .913/.640 26/36 (10) 9/15 8/8 1/1 5/1 23/17

Note: Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM
Oregon Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 22, 2014)

All games

00 01 03 04 10 11 12

Opponent Date Score MOSER,MIKE ARTIS,DOMI YOUNG,JOSE LUCENTI,NI LOYD,JOHNA FRIEDMAN,T CALLISTE,J

vs Georgetown 11/08/13 82-75 W  1 5 - 7 - 3 DNP  2 4 - 5 - 1 DNP  9 - 2 - 7 DNP  1 6 - 3 - 3
WESTERN CAROLINA 11/13/13 107-83 W  2 6 - 5 - 3 DNP  3 6 - 6 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  9 - 1 - 3  1 - 0 - 0  5 - 2 - 4
UTAH VALLEY 11/19/13 69-54 W  8 - 9 - 0 DNP  2 0 - 4 - 3 DNP  1 2 - 1 - 5  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 4 - 3
SAN FRANCISCO 11/24/13 100-82 W  1 3 - 8 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 1 - 2 DNP  1 1 - 3 - 6  2 - 0 - 0  1 6 - 3 - 2
PACIFIC 11/29/13 85-62 W  1 9 - 4 - 1 DNP  1 4 - 3 - 1 DNP  4 - 3 - 1 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 3 - 3
NORTH DAKOTA 11/30/13 91-76 W  1 3 - 1 5 - 2 DNP  2 3 - 2 - 2 DNP  8 - 0 - 5  0 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 1 - 4
CAL POLY 12/01/13 82-61 W  2 - 1 - 2 DNP  1 3 - 3 - 4  0 - 2 - 0  1 3 - 5 - 5  2 - 1 - 0  5 - 0 - 1
at Ole Miss 12/08/13 115-105 W  2 4 - 1 0 - 3 DNP  1 9 - 4 - 3 DNP  2 3 - 2 - 1 5 DNP  1 3 - 3 - 2
vs Illinois 12/14/13 71-64 W  1 4 - 9 - 1 DNP  1 4 - 5 - 2 DNP  1 1 - 0 - 7 DNP  7 - 2 - 0
UC IRVINE 12/17/13 91-63 W  1 5 - 6 - 0  5 - 8 - 3  1 8 - 3 - 1  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 1 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 0 - 2
BRIGHAM YOUNG 12/21/13 100-96 W  1 2 - 9 - 3  0 - 1 - 1  2 5 - 5 - 1 DNP  4 - 0 - 6 DNP  3 1 - 3 - 2
MORGAN STATE 12/29/13 97-76 W  6 - 6 - 3  7 - 6 - 5  2 4 - 4 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 1 - 5  1 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 0
at Utah 01/02/14 70-68 W  3 - 1 1 - 0  1 2 - 1 - 1  9 - 2 - 0 DNP  8 - 2 - 3 DNP  4 - 3 - 2
at Colorado 01/05/14 91-100 L  2 4 - 7 - 2  8 - 2 - 7  1 6 - 0 - 1 DNP  4 - 2 - 6 DNP  8 - 2 - 1
CALIFORNIA 01/09/14 83-96 L  1 5 - 1 0 - 2  5 - 0 - 2  2 9 - 4 - 2 DNP  1 4 - 2 - 4 DNP  4 - 1 - 0
STANFORD 01/12/14 80-82 L  2 4 - 6 - 2  5 - 1 - 0  5 - 5 - 2 DNP  8 - 2 - 6 DNP  1 2 - 1 - 2
at Oregon State 01/19/14 72-80 L  8 - 9 - 1  6 - 2 - 1  5 - 3 - 1 DNP  2 - 1 - 2 DNP  1 7 - 3 - 1
at Washington 01/23/14 76-80 L  9 - 7 - 0  3 - 0 - 0  1 8 - 4 - 2 DNP  7 - 2 - 3 DNP  1 1 - 0 - 1
at Washington State 01/26/14 71-44 W  9 - 9 - 1  7 - 2 - 4  1 0 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 4 - 5  0 - 0 - 0  2 0 - 3 - 1
UCLA 01/30/14 68-70 L  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 2  2 5 - 2 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 1 DNP  2 1 - 0 - 3
USC 02/01/14 78-66 W  1 3 - 6 - 4  5 - 2 - 3  2 1 - 1 - 2 DNP  6 - 2 - 5 DNP  1 8 - 5 - 0
at Arizona 02/06/14 65-67 L  4 - 9 - 3  1 0 - 3 - 4  1 4 - 2 - 0 DNP  3 - 3 - 1 DNP  1 4 - 6 - 2
at Arizona State 02/08/14 72-74 L  1 4 - 5 - 0  2 - 4 - 4  2 9 - 3 - 3 DNP  4 - 1 - 3 DNP  8 - 1 - 2
OREGON STATE 02/16/14 93-83 W  1 5 - 7 - 1  0 - 0 - 4  2 5 - 4 - 4 DNP  1 1 - 2 - 5 DNP  1 4 - 2 - 2
WASHINGTON 02/19/14 78-71 W  2 0 - 4 - 3  2 - 1 - 0  1 8 - 1 - 2 DNP  9 - 1 - 3 DNP  0 - 3 - 1
WASHINGTON STATE 02/23/14 67-53 W  2 1 - 8 - 2  2 - 0 - 0  1 8 - 2 - 5 DNP  3 - 5 - 4 DNP  1 2 - 0 - 3
at UCLA 02/27/14 87-83 W  1 2 - 2 0 - 5  0 - 1 - 0  2 6 - 3 - 1 DNP  4 - 2 - 6 DNP  1 8 - 2 - 1
at USC 03/01/14 78-63 W  2 0 - 1 2 - 4  4 - 4 - 2  1 6 - 2 - 0 DNP  4 - 3 - 2 DNP  1 3 - 0 - 2
ARIZONA STATE 03/04/14 85-78 W  2 2 - 1 7 - 1  0 - 1 - 2  1 3 - 1 - 4 DNP  6 - 2 - 4 DNP  1 6 - 0 - 0
ARIZONA 03/08/14 64-57 W  1 0 - 1 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  8 - 2 - 1 DNP  1 6 - 2 - 2 DNP  1 8 - 3 - 1
vs Oregon State 03/12/14 88-74 W  1 3 - 3 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 6  1 9 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 0 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 7 - 2 - 1
vs UCLA 03/13/14 63-82 L  8 - 6 - 1  5 - 2 - 2  2 9 - 2 - 2 DNP  2 - 0 - 2 DNP  5 - 1 - 1
vs BYU 03/20/14 87-68 W  7 - 6 - 1  3 - 1 - 1  1 9 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 2 - 6  0 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 3 - 4
vs Wisconsin 03/22/14 77-85 L  1 2 - 2 - 0  2 - 3 - 1  2 9 - 3 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 5 DNP  2 0 - 4 - 0
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vs Georgetown 11/08/13 82-75 W  7 - 4 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  7 - 8 - 1  4 - 4 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0
WESTERN CAROLINA 11/13/13 107-83 W  0 - 3 - 0 DNP  5 - 5 - 1  9 - 2 - 2  1 6 - 4 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0
UTAH VALLEY 11/19/13 69-54 W  9 - 5 - 0 DNP  4 - 4 - 0  8 - 5 - 1  3 - 6 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0
SAN FRANCISCO 11/24/13 100-82 W  1 - 5 - 0  6 - 1 - 2  4 - 4 - 0  1 7 - 6 - 2  1 8 - 6 - 3 DNP  0 - 0 - 0
PACIFIC 11/29/13 85-62 W  3 - 1 - 1  0 - 1 - 0  9 - 3 - 0  1 3 - 7 - 0  8 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP
NORTH DAKOTA 11/30/13 91-76 W  1 5 - 8 - 1  3 - 1 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 1 0 - 0 DNP DNP
CAL POLY 12/01/13 82-61 W  1 4 - 6 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 3 - 1  1 3 - 4 - 0  1 4 - 4 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0
at Ole Miss 12/08/13 115-105 W  9 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 3 - 6 - 2  1 4 - 2 - 0 DNP DNP
vs Illinois 12/14/13 71-64 W  0 - 4 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 2 - 0  1 0 - 3 - 2  1 2 - 3 - 1 DNP DNP
UC IRVINE 12/17/13 91-63 W  6 - 6 - 1  8 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  1 4 - 3 - 3  5 - 4 - 1  4 - 4 - 3 DNP
BRIGHAM YOUNG 12/21/13 100-96 W  6 - 8 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 3 - 1  7 - 6 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP
MORGAN STATE 12/29/13 97-76 W  1 6 - 5 - 1  9 - 2 - 0  0 - 5 - 0  1 5 - 2 - 3  2 - 2 - 0  3 - 3 - 0 DNP
at Utah 01/02/14 70-68 W  1 4 - 7 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  1 1 - 4 - 1  9 - 6 - 0  0 - 3 - 0 DNP
at Colorado 01/05/14 91-100 L  8 - 4 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  1 6 - 4 - 2  5 - 6 - 0  2 - 3 - 1 DNP
CALIFORNIA 01/09/14 83-96 L  4 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 2  1 0 - 4 - 0  2 - 5 - 0  0 - 0 - 1 DNP
STANFORD 01/12/14 80-82 L  9 - 2 - 2 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 3 - 2  3 - 1 - 1  4 - 1 - 1 DNP
at Oregon State 01/19/14 72-80 L  1 3 - 6 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  7 - 1 - 0  3 - 1 - 0  1 1 - 2 - 0 DNP
at Washington 01/23/14 76-80 L  1 1 - 9 - 0 DNP DNP  8 - 1 - 1  8 - 5 - 1  1 - 4 - 2 DNP
at Washington State 01/26/14 71-44 W  3 - 2 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  8 - 1 - 1  0 - 2 - 1  6 - 9 - 1 DNP
UCLA 01/30/14 68-70 L  1 3 - 4 - 0 DNP  0 - 2 - 0  7 - 6 - 3  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 3 - 1 DNP
USC 02/01/14 78-66 W  3 - 4 - 1 DNP DNP  6 - 2 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  4 - 6 - 1 DNP
at Arizona 02/06/14 65-67 L  6 - 7 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 2 - 3 - 2  0 - 1 - 1  2 - 3 - 1 DNP
at Arizona State 02/08/14 72-74 L  3 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 6 - 0  5 - 3 - 0  7 - 4 - 0  0 - 4 - 0 DNP
OREGON STATE 02/16/14 93-83 W  5 - 0 - 0 DNP  4 - 2 - 1  1 5 - 1 - 1  4 - 4 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP
WASHINGTON 02/19/14 78-71 W  2 - 0 - 1 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  1 7 - 4 - 1  8 - 4 - 0  2 - 0 - 0 DNP
WASHINGTON STATE 02/23/14 67-53 W  5 - 5 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  1 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 1 - 1  1 - 1 - 0 DNP
at UCLA 02/27/14 87-83 W  1 2 - 3 - 0 DNP  0 - 6 - 1  6 - 3 - 1  7 - 4 - 0  2 - 1 - 0 DNP
at USC 03/01/14 78-63 W  4 - 3 - 0  0 - 1 - 1  1 - 1 - 0  2 - 3 - 1  1 2 - 2 - 1  2 - 2 - 0 DNP
ARIZONA STATE 03/04/14 85-78 W  2 - 3 - 0 DNP  5 - 1 0 - 0  1 5 - 2 - 2  4 - 3 - 1  2 - 0 - 0 DNP
ARIZONA 03/08/14 64-57 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 4 - 1  2 - 4 - 0  3 - 3 - 0  5 - 4 - 2 DNP
vs Oregon State 03/12/14 88-74 W  5 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  1 - 4 - 0  5 - 0 - 0  6 - 3 - 0  8 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 0
vs UCLA 03/13/14 63-82 L  4 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  4 - 0 - 1  2 - 5 - 0  2 - 3 - 0 DNP
vs BYU 03/20/14 87-68 W  5 - 8 - 1  2 - 0 - 0  2 - 0 - 1  4 - 2 - 3  2 3 - 8 - 1  2 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0
vs Wisconsin 03/22/14 77-85 L  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  0 - 2 - 0  5 - 5 - 0  5 - 3 - 1  0 - 2 - 0 DNP


